=

CLONoULRWNE

Lok Hin MA

Antwerp Orienteers

Circuit : HE

CB Interclubs BK

Virton

Distance : 12210m (Dénivelé 485m)

00:12:48
00:02:45
00:00:44
00:05:17
00:23:39
00:01:52
00:04:27
00:13:18
01:05:08
00:00:55

00:15:33
00:16:17
00:21:34
00:45:13
00:47:05
00:51:32
01:04:50
02:09:58
02:10:53

524m

576m
2346m
146m
267m
1108m

117m

24'26"/km

9'10"/km
10'05"/km
12'47"/km
16'40"/km
12'00"/km

7'50"/km

- Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

--/15 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Gilles DE NEYER 1:32:10
2. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:39:30
3. Simon KREKELS 1:43:40
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